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BAR MENU

WINE

*Natural wine selections upon request and subject to availability

White 50z Glass Bottle
Clos Du Soliel Pinot Gris (BC) $10.00 $48.00
Boutinot Cotes du Rhone $10.00 $48.00
Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) $11.00 $52.00
Cape of Good Hope Chenin Blanc (SA) $12.00 $58.00
Phantom Creek Pinot Gris (BC) $12.00 $58.00
Black Hills Estate Viognier (BC) $14.00 $68.00
Rosé/Orange

Orofino Orange Muscat (BC) $12.00 $58.00
Phantom Creek Rosé (BC) $12.00 $58.00
Red

Zaccagnini Tralcetto Montepluciano (Italy) $10.00 $48.00
Can'Leandro La Lloma Red Blend (Spain) $12.00 $58.00
Clos Du Soliel Syrah (BC) $12.00 $58.00
Roche Nuances Meritage (BC) $12.00 $58.00
Ampelina UNLITRO Red Blend (Italy) $12.00 $65.00 (1L)
Black Hills Estate Syrah (BC) ---- $80.00
Black Hills Note Bene (BC) ---- $110.00
Bubbly 4oz Glass Bottle
Villa Teresa Organic Prosecco (Ita) $8.00 $48.00
Bella Blanc De Blancs (BC) $10.00 $60.00
Veuve Clicquot Champagne (Fra) ---- $150.00
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BEER

*Assorted Zero/Low ABV selections available
33 Acres of Ocean Pale Ale (BC)

33 Acres of Life Lager (BC)

33 Acres of Nirvana IPA (BC)

33 Acres Mezcal Gose (BC)

Peroni (Ita)

Asahi (Jap)

Heineken (NL)

CIDER/COOLERS

Topo Chico Hard Seltzer (Various flavours)
Creek & Gully Cider (BC)
GOOD CIDER (BC)

SPIRITS

Vodka

Absolut

Aylesbury Duck (AB)
Grey Goose

Gin

*Ask us about Gin-Bar offerings
Bombay Sapphire

Ford’s London Dry

Dorothy Parker Gin

Empress Gin (BC)

Hendricks Small Batch

Agave Spirits

*Ask us about Agave Spirit tastings
El Jimador Reposado

Espolon Blanco

Los Siete Misterios - Doba-Yej Mezcal
Casa Migos Blanco

Flor Del Desierto Sotol

Estancia Raicilla

Don Julio Reposado

KAH Anjeo

Estancia Pulque

Single
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00

$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00

Single

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

355mL Bottle/Can
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

355mL Bottle/Can
$10.00

$10.00

$13.00 (500mL)

Double
$18.00
$22.00
$26.00

$18.00
$22.00
$22.00
$26.00
$26.00

Double

$18.00
$22.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
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SPIRITS

Rum

Worthy Park RUM BAR Jamaican Silver (White)

Tanduay Silver
Tanduay Amber
The Kraken (Spiced)

Worthy Park RUM BAR Jamaican Gold (Amber)

Santa Teresa 1796 (Aged)
Worthy Park 2006 Reserve (Aged)

Whiskey

Centennial 10-Year (Rye)
Jameson (Irish)

Bulleit (Bourbon)

Lot 40 (Rye)

Suntori Toki (Japanese)

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked (Bourbon)

Scotch

Glenlivet 12-Year

Cardhu 12-Year

Craigellachie 13-Year

Scarabus Islay

Ardbeg 10-Year

Balvenie 12 Year

Glenlivet 15-Year French Oak Reserve
Lagavulin 16-Year

Liquers/Specialty Spirits

Amarula

Worthy Park RUM BAR Cream

Woods Limoncello

Cachaga 51

Sheringham Coffee Liqueur

Barsol Pisco Quebranta

Woods Nocino (limited)

Sheringham Akvavit

Woods Amaro (White/Dark)

Arbutus Distillery Baba Yaga Absinthe
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Single
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$18.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$16.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$22.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00

Double
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$22.00
$26.00
$34.00

$18.00
$18.00
$22.00
$22.00
$26.00
$30.00

$26.00
$26.00
$20.00
$26.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$40.00

$22.00

$26.00

$30.00



COCKTAILS

Elderflower G&T (10z Cascade Gin, 0.50z St. Germain, Tonic) $13.00
Dark and Stormy (1o0z Kraken Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime) $13.00
Aperol Spritz (1.50z Aperol, 30z Prosecco, Soda) $18.00
Whiskey Sour (1.50z Bourbon, 0.50z Amarena syrup, Lemon) $18.00
Espresso Martini (10z Ketel One, 10z Coffee Liquer, 10z Amarula) $18.00
Watermelon Margarita (1.50z Espolon Blanco, Watermelon Juice, Lime) $18.00
Manhattan (1.50z Lot 40 Rye, 0.250z Sweet Vermouth, Bitters) $18.00
Negroni (1.50z Gin, 0.750z Sweet Vermouth, 0.750z Campari) $18.00
White Negroni (1.50z Gin or Sotol, 0.750z White Amaro, 0.750z Lillet) $18.00
Traditional Martinis (Z2o0z Vodka/Gin, Dry Vermouth) $18.00
0ld Fashioned (2o0z Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters) $18.00
ZERO-PROOF

*Zero-Proof Cocktails available upon request
*Assorted Zero/Low ABV selections available

Pop (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda) $4.00
Juice (Assorted) $5.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water $5.00
Blue Monkey Sparkling Juice (Assorted) $5.00
Kombucha (Assorted) $5.00
Wize Tea (Assorted) $6.00
Fever Tree Ginger Beers & Tonics $6.00
Red Bull $6.00
Nonny Non-alc beers (Assorted) $8.00
Ghia Sumac & Chili Mocktail $10.00
Phony Negroni (Original & Mezcal) $12.00
PLEASE NOTE:

- Bar prices do not include gratuities and tax

- All products are subject to availability

- Wine vintages are not listed as they are subject to change without notice
- Prices are subject to change without notice

*At The Permanent Library Limited we pride ourselves on bar service catered to our clients’
preferences — please inquire within if you would like to request specialty product and custom
cocktails for your specialty event.
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